


• • 











Revenue Operating profit/loss Gross profit





12M 2020 12 M 2021 12M 2022







72 75
81

28 25
19

Infrastructure

Buildings

74
87

78

4
0 2

Engineering ( incl. Hydraulic
engineering)
Road construction and maintenance

Environmental engineering

Other engineering

Commercial buildings

Industrial and warehouse
facilities
Apartment buildings

Public buildings





0.65

0.75

0.85

0.95

1.05

1.15

1.25

1.35

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

1800

1900

2000

2100

2200

OMX Tallinn NCN1T

O
M

X
 T

A
LL

IN
N

N
C

N
1

T

Index/equity 1 January 2022* 31 December 2022 +/- 

      OMX Tallinn 2,001.03 1,766.73 (11.71)% 

      NCN1T €1.2  €0.69  (42.5)% 

 

https://nordecon-my.sharepoint.com/personal/kristi_koll_nordecon_com/Documents/Ülesanded/PRESENTATSIOONID/Presentatsiooni%20algandmed%202018.xlsx
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